Troféu ISSF CPTPP

Result
Place
1

N o ok WS

C50

Name
Carvalho Afonso
Cabrito Pedro
Teixeira José
Gomes Marco
Minorsa Paulo
Cruz José
Dias Mdrio

Nr. Club
10274 GCP
286 GCP
1687 ACC
14349 GCP
13244 ACC
15139 GCP
12259 CTTVD

97
97
97
96
93
89
92

98 100 100
97 94 99
93 92 96
98 94 93
94 94 97
93 86 90
87 88 89

97 100
95 97
97 98
92 94
94 94
90 88
88 86

Res.
592
581
573
567
566
536
530

Innerten
27
25
20
12
14
8
6



